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APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF  100 YR FLOOD LINE (DERIVED FROM FEMA FIRMETTE

WATER EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 
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35' UTILITY EASEMENT VOL.2017, PG. 312 P.R.D.C.T.

25' LANDSCAPE & PEDESTRIAN  EASEMENT VOL.2017, PG.312, P.R.D.C.T. 

5' COSERV EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

WATER EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

WATER EASEMENT INST. NO. 2014-84052 O.P.R.D.C.T. 

WATER EASEMENT INST. NO. 2014-84052 O.P.R.D.C.T. 

15' SANITARY EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312 P.R.D.C.T.

WATER EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312 P.R.D.C.T.

15' LANDSCAPE  & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312 P.R.D.C.T.

WATER EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

WATER EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

DRAINAGE & STORM SEWER EASEMENT INST. NO. 2014-84055 O.P.R.D.C.T.

FIRE LANE, ACCESS DRAINAGE & UTILITY EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

WATER EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT VOL.2017, PG.312, P.R.D.C.T. 

FIRE LANE, ACCESS DRAINAGE & UTILITY EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 

15' LANDSCAPE  & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312 P.R.D.C.T.

44' DRAINAGE EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312 P.R.D.C.T.

EXISTING WATER LINE

FIRE LANE & ACCESS EASEMENT VOL. 2017, PG. 312, P.R.D.C.T. 
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